
CA 7 May Analysis

2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

36
1064

4202
6260
-423

29
873

3748
5296
-110

56
1455

4296
5632
754

44
1209

3927
5287
389

46
1291

3988
4866
1138

GAT Constitutional Area 7  Leader: Open

July 2022 to May 2023 (11 months) Results

CA 7

May (Only Results)

May-20 May-21 May-22 May-23

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
35
220
515
-223

8
179
302
609
-58

6
143
345
670
-108

8
205
452
625
92

CA 7

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

16
495
885
2842
-1227

23
604
1535
2983
-554

15
477
1721
3405
-936

CA 7

MD ANALYSIS



2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

201

Australia
Norfolk Island

Papua New Guinea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
170
2231
3055
-262

8
282
1991
2835
-168

21
473
2021
2857
-18

2
101
1724
2864
-691

14
387
2015
2677
118

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
170
2231
3055
-262

8
282
1991
2835
-168

21
473
2021
2857
-18

2
101
1724
2864
-691

14
387
2015
2677
118

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



May (Only) Results

May-20 May-21 May-22 May-23

201

Australia
Norfolk Island

Papua New Guinea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
8
71
203
-91

3
44
204
282
-18

0
4

178
346
-124

0
25
186
307
-59

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
8
71
203
-91

3
44
204
282
-18

0
4

178
346
-124

0
25
186
307
-59

MD GMT Area CA 7



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

201

Australia
Norfolk Island

Papua New Guinea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
115
257
1254
-761

8
190
707
1368
-345

1
43
638
1460
-623

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
115
257
1254
-761

8
190
707
1368
-345

1
43
638
1460
-623

MD GMT Area CA 7



2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

202

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
31
549
805
-150

0
2

451
772
-250

5
120
546
917
-125

0
11

429
791
-239

1
27
514
745
-124

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
31
549
805
-150

0
2

451
772
-250

5
120
546
917
-125

0
11

429
791
-239

1
27
514
745
-124

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



May (Only) Results

May-20 May-21 May-22 May-23

202

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
5
87
-79

0
8
53
174
-84

0
0
54
104
-32

0
1
66
117
-48

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
5
87
-79

0
8
53
174
-84

0
0
54
104
-32

0
1
66
117
-48

MD GMT Area CA 7



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

202

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
66
56
430
-286

1
29
174
527
-259

0
1

172
401
-185

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
66
56
430
-286

1
29
174
527
-259

0
1

172
401
-185

MD GMT Area CA 7



2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

307

Indonesia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

30
863
1409
2374

1

21
589
1296
1657
330

30
862
1700
1838
886

42
1097
1767
1612
1331

31
877
1455
1436
1148

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

30
863
1409
2374

1

21
589
1296
1657
330

30
862
1700
1838
886

42
1097
1767
1612
1331

31
877
1455
1436
1148

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



May (Only) Results

May-20 May-21 May-22 May-23

307

Indonesia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
27
144
225
-53

5
127
44
153
43

6
139
113
219
49

8
179
200
201
199

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
27
144
225
-53

5
127
44
153
43

6
139
113
219
49

8
179
200
201
199

MD GMT Area CA 7



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

307

Indonesia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

9
314
572
1157
-179

14
385
649
1076
57

14
433
907
1530
-118

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

9
314
572
1157
-179

14
385
649
1076
57

14
433
907
1530
-118

MD GMT Area CA 7



2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
13
26
-12

0
0
10
32
-22

0
0
29
20
11

0
0
7
20
-12

0
0
4
8
-4

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
13
26
-12

0
0
10
32
-22

0
0
29
20
11

0
0
7
20
-12

0
0
4
8
-4

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



May (Only) Results

May-21 May-22

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
0
1

0
0
0
1
-1

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
0
1

0
0
0
1
-1

MD GMT Area CA 7



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
1
-1

0
0
5
12
-7

0
0
4
14
-10

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
1
-1

0
0
5
12
-7

0
0
4
14
-10

MD GMT Area CA 7




